
UCHA Farmington Cutting #1 162 works
Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
Open
Rockin Delrey Brian Anderson Michael R Holman 74 $710.64
Dual N CD Andy Christensen Dana Russell 73 $498.96
Shrimp Shack Shooter Lawson Hadlock George & Ehrin Dawson 72.5 $302.40
Huntin Time Scott Martin Figge Farms LLC 72 $0.00
Olena Hickoryjose Jason Diaz Courtney Kemp 72 $0.00
One Pepto Cat Mike Zebarth Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 71 $0.00
Daintys Rose Shane Prescott Susan Fullen 71 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way Andy Christensen David W Miller 60 $0.00
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 0 $0.00
Ill Try it One Time Jake Ream Keith & Christine Allred 0 $0.00

Class Total $1512.00
Non Pro
MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 74 $725.04
His Reyflection David Burbidge David Burbidge 72 $241.68
Color Me Mary Dick Saiz Dick & Linda Saiz 72 $241.68
One Pepto Cat Dianne Schaeffer Dianne Schaeffer 71 $0.00
Inspireytion Steve Williams Steve & Shelly Williams 70 $0.00
Badgers Bad Apple Scott Wardley Scott Wardley 68 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 0 $0.00

Class Total $1208.40
$50,000 Amateur
MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 74 $663.08
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 73 $465.56
Color Me Mary Dick Saiz Dick & Linda Saiz 70 $141.08
Rio Red Boon Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 70 $141.08
Olena Hickoryjose Courtney Kemp Courtney Kemp 69 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 67 $0.00
His Reyflection David Burbidge David Burbidge 66 $0.00
Dual N CD Logan Russell Dana Russell 60 $0.00
Sues Last Time Chad Evans Heidi Evans 0 $0.00

Class Total $1410.80
$35,000 Non Pro
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 73 $389.16
Dixie Catt Matthew Porter Madisen Porter 72 $273.24
The Big Bucks Laurie Evanger Laurie Evanger 71.5 $165.60
Rio Red Boon Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 71 $0.00
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 70 $0.00
Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses Roger Moses 69 $0.00
High Scootin Margaret Coppini Margaret Coppini 67 $0.00
Flites Riata Cat Bob Neal Bob Neal 65 $0.00
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Janell Barton Bryan Barton 60 $0.00
Silly Puddy Lora Roberts Lora Roberts 60 $0.00

Class Total $828.00
$15,000 Amateur
This Cats Too Smooth Chad Evans E Squared Performanc 74 $428.08
Highbrows Peppy Dustin R Pace Danielle Pace 73 $300.56



Dixie Catt Kellie Porter Madisen Porter 72 $91.08
Trix At Night Madisen Porter Kellie Porter 72 $91.08
The Big Bucks Laurie Evanger Laurie Evanger 71.5 $0.00
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Janell Barton Bryan Barton 71.5 $0.00
Neatnik Lisa Galvez Lisa Galvez 71 $0.00
Party Like A Lena Brody Woods Jadon Woods 71 $0.00
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 71 $0.00
Show Lena The Biz Samanthia Castona Randal & Leona Castona 60 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 60 $0.00

Class Total $910.80
$25,000 Novice Horse
This Cats Too Smooth Dax Hadlock E Squared Performanc 74 $758.20
On A Cuttin Hy Lawson Hadlock Scott & Hazel Thorne 73.5 $427.50
CD Stylin Sue Tosten Peterson Kathryn (Kay) Terrell 73.5 $427.50
Stellas Sweet N Low Scott Martin Georgina Macdonald 73 $0.00
Boo Lightly Scott Martin Corrie Finney 72.5 $0.00
Daintys Rose Shane Prescott Susan Fullen 72 $0.00
Sly Cooper Jason Diaz David Malm 71 $0.00
Sophisticated Dueler David Hymas Lindsey Ewing 70 $0.00
Sues Little Gem Brian Anderson Gayle Weber 0 $0.00
Spoonful of Rey Brian Anderson Scott & Hazel Thorne 0 $0.00
Cartier Time Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 0 $0.00

Class Total $1613.20
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Alley Cat Royalty Scott Hulme Douglas Corgatelli 74 $635.76
Count On Tuesday Tosten Peterson Janna Henrichs 73 $529.80
Mamas Sugar Daddy Andy Christensen Mamas Ranch 72.5 $423.84
Marys Instant Cat Vince Bellon Dick & Linda Saiz 72 $264.90
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Jake Ream Richard Brimley 72 $264.90
SR Sophisticatt Luke Denton Peri Suenram 71.5 $0.00
Dont That Frost Ya Tosten Peterson Painted 4 P Ranch 71.5 $0.00
Smooth Operater Brian Anderson Vickie Stewart 71 $0.00
Chevys Cutn Cricket Mike Zebarth Sheila Daniels Garner 71 $0.00
Semi Sweet Acre Westin Sampson Double Down Horse Ranch 67 $0.00
Cats Black Metal Lawson Hadlock Bambi L Gress 65 $0.00
Sophisticated Dueler David Hymas Lindsey Ewing 65 $0.00
Reymote Cattrol Jake Ream Taylor Sheridan 60 $0.00
Hill 47 David Hymas Jeff Hill 60 $0.00
Highly Smart Cat Shaun Tree Richard Tree 60 $0.00
Her Pinkness Brian Anderson Vicki Bass 0 $0.00

Class Total $2119.20
$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Sues Last Time Heidi Evans Heidi Evans 74 $758.20
Cartier Time David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 73 $532.36
Spoonful of Rey Hazel Thorne Hazel Thorne 72 $322.64
The Biz Elisabeth Alexander Elisabeth Alexander 71 $0.00
High Scootin Margaret Coppini Margaret Coppini 70 $0.00
Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber Gayle Weber 69 $0.00
One Wiah Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 68 $0.00
Boo Lightly Corrie Finney Corrie Finney 67 $0.00
Stellas Sweet N Low Georgina Macdonald Georgina Macdonald 66 $0.00



CD Pep Steve Williams Steve Williams 60 $0.00
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 60 $0.00

Class Total $1613.20
$2,000 Limit Rider
Call Me Peptolena Westin Sampson Todd Fisher 74 $248.40
Royal Blue Mecom Reganne Hales Ron & Becky Hales 73 $165.60
Neatnik Richard (Ric Davis Richard (Ric Davis 72 $0.00
Tina Bars Quixote Craig N Ord Danielle Pace 69 $0.00
Hallucinate JB Cox JB Cox 65 $0.00

Class Total $414.00
Sr Youth
Playfull Reward Shaylee King Ron Horrocks 73 $55.20
Show Lena The Biz Samanthia Castona Randal & Leona Castona 71 $36.80
Royal Blue Mecom Reganne Hales Ron & Becky Hales 70 $0.00
Smart Jimeny Cricket Jack Christensen W Buck Mendenhall 60 $0.00
Trix At Night Madisen Porter Kellie Porter 0 $0.00

Class Total $92.00
Jr Youth
Spots Smart Playboy Charleigh Fender Jacque Fender 71 $55.20
MH My Kinda CD Trista Ream Taylor Sheridan 70.5 $36.80
My Little Magic Jake Scow Darrel Scow 70 $0.00
SS Angles TR Taylor Porter Taylor Porter 66 $0.00
Molly Bo Lena Presley Anderson Sharon Waggoner 60 $0.00

Class Total $92.00
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Cats Black Metal Bambi L Gress Bambi L Gress 74 $615.51
Molina Rey Matthew Porter Matthew Porter 73 $432.17
Scoots Doin Flips Denise Shewmaker Denise Shewmaker 72 $261.92
One Wiah Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 71 $0.00
Her Pinkness Vicki Bass Vicki Bass 69 $0.00
Chevys Cutn Cricket Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 65 $0.00
Bobby Kay Smart Randal Castona Randal & Leona Castona 60 $0.00
Spoonfuls Kitty C Duane Barton C Duane Barton 0 $0.00

Class Total $1309.60
Derby Open
CR Dual Action Lawson Hadlock Pete Sartin 74 $876.74
Boot Scootin Smoothe Andy Christensen Jennie Hale 73 $720.18
Badgers Candy Scott Martin Scott Martin 72.5 $438.37
Wired Wabbit Brian Anderson Vicki Bass 72.5 $438.37
Sarahs Super Hydrive Shaun Tree Michael Coronado 72 $219.18
Shady Side OF A Cat Andy Christensen David W Miller 72 $219.18
IC The Biscuits Tosten Peterson Scott Wardley 72 $219.18
SDP Pepto Drive Andy Christensen Jennie Hale 71 $0.00
Alli Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 71 $0.00
Smooth Like A Gypsy Chick Russ Miller Diane Hooper 71 $0.00
Highbrows Swingin CD Scott Martin Hiram Finney 71 $0.00
Odual Olena Kip Denton Darrell Lee 70 $0.00
Hill 47 David Hymas Jeff Hill 70 $0.00
One Dual Cat Mike Zebarth Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 69 $0.00
Sues Smart Kitty Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 68 $0.00
Catallic Joseph Hollowell Hope Phillips 68 $0.00



Oaks Strawberry Jake Ream Richard Brimley 66 $0.00
Sweet Lil Caroline Ty Cole TY Performance H 65 $0.00
Alley Cat Royalty Scott Hulme Douglas Corgatelli 65 $0.00
Chics Love Cats Lawson Hadlock Margaret Coppini 60 $0.00
Cats Hot Spot Luke Denton Dennis C Cusick 60 $0.00
Hangin Smoothie Mike Zebarth Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 60 $0.00
Highbrow Secret Tosten Peterson Dog Tired Ranch 60 $0.00
A Zee D Zee Dax Hadlock E Squared Performanc 0 $0.00
Betz Russ Miller John Bostedt 0 $0.00
Henrey Dax Hadlock E Squared Performanc 0 $0.00

Class Total $3131.20
Derby Non Pro
Hes Smart Metal Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 73 $615.51
Henrey Heidi Evans E Squared Performanc 72 $432.17
IC The Biscuits Scott Wardley Scott Wardley 71 $261.92
Wired Wabbit Vicki Bass Vicki Bass 70 $0.00
SDP Pepto Drive Jennie Hale Jennie Hale 68 $0.00
Odual Olena Lindsey Denton Darrell Lee 67 $0.00
Badgers Candy Dolly Martin Scott & Dolly Martin 65 $0.00
Shady Side OF A Cat David W Miller David W Miller 60 $0.00

Class Total $1309.60
Classic Open
Smooth CD Slicker Tosten Peterson Scott Wardley 75 $685.76
Rival A Traction Lawson Hadlock George & Ehrin Dawson 74 $514.32
Slick As Wood Luke Denton Eldon Fleming 73.5 $342.88
Coooter Brown Lawson Hadlock Denise Cox 73 $85.72
Cat With A Shine Scott Martin Cindy Mann 73 $85.72
Im All Bling Andy Christensen Dana Russell 72.5 $0.00
Metallic Whisper Jason Diaz Jaira McKeown 72 $0.00
Wild Little Hughes Tosten Peterson Stephen Terrell 72 $0.00
Miss Saigun Joseph Hollowell Cindy Wendell 72 $0.00
Shes Countin Cats Brian Anderson Randy Kinsey 71.5 $0.00
Marys Instant Cat Vince Bellon Dick & Linda Saiz 71 $0.00
Pinkys Cat Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 0 $0.00

Class Total $1714.40
Classic Non Pro
Smooth CD Slicker Scott Wardley Scott Wardley 75 $615.51
Coooter Brown Denise Cox Denise Cox 74 $432.17
Wild Little Hughes Stephen Terrell Stephen Terrell 73 $261.92
Exotic Ride Paige Morse Paige Morse 72.5 $0.00
CD Stylin Sue Kathryn (Kay Terrell Kathryn (Kay Terrell 72.5 $0.00
Shes Countin Cats Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 72 $0.00
Cat With A Shine Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 70 $0.00
Metallic Whisper Jaira McKeown Jaira McKeown 60 $0.00

Class Total $1309.60


